Initial Application Date:	B.	2.	10	
				_

Residential Land Use Application

Application #	105	50039	1305
	CL#		

COUNTY OF HARNETT RESIDENTIAL LAND USE APPLICATION 108 E. Front Street, Lillington, NC 27546 Phone: (910) 893-7525 ext:2 Fax: (910) 893-2793 www.harnett.org/permits

Central Permitting

03/11

"A RECORDED SURVEY MAP, RECORDED DEED (OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) & SITE PLAN ARE REQUIRED WHEN SUBMITTING A LAND USE APPLICATION"
HLANDOWNER: Edith + Avvin Johnson Mailing Address: 7356 Colliers Chape I Church Rd
City: Under State: UC zip: 3835 Contact No: Email:
RAPPLICANT: Doring Trederice Mailing Address: 1232 Bethe 1 Bootist Not.
City: Soling Call State: NC Zip: 2890 Contact No: 910-579-1812 Email:
CONTACT NAME APPLYING IN OFFICE: Phone #
PROPERTY LOCATION: Subdivision: ARVIN DOUGNANTE EQUIL Lot #: 26 Lot Size: 1.2840
State Road # 2046 State Road Name: DULL DUTTER Map Book & Page: 2010 1
Parcel: 01.0524.0034.03 . PIN: 0524.74.5156
Zoning: Watershed: Deed Book & Page: Power Company*:
*New structures with Progress Energy as service provider need to supply premise number from Progress Energy.
PROPOSED USE:
Monolithic
SFD: (Sizex) # Bedrooms: # Baths: Basement(w/wo bath): Garage: Deck: Crawl Space: Slab:
D Mod: (Size x) # Bedrooms # Baths Basement (w/wo bath) Garage: Site Built Deck: On Frame Off Frame
(Is the second floor finished? () yes () no Any other site built additions? () yes () no
Manufactured Home:SWDWTW (Size 20 x) # Bedrooms: Garage:(site built?) Deck:(site built?)
Duplex: (Sizex) No. Buildings: No. Bedrooms Per Unit:
D Home Occupation: # Rooms: Use: Hours of Operation: #Employees: #Employees:
Addition/Accessory/Other: (Sizex) Use: Closets in addition? () yes () no
Water Supply: County Existing Well New Well (# of dwellings using well) *Must have operable water before final
Sewage Supply: New Septic Tank (Complete Checklist) Existing Septic Tank (Complete Checklist) County Sewer
Does owner of this tract of land, own land that contains a manufactured home within five hundred feet (500') of tract listed above? () yes () no
Does the property contain any easements whether underground or overhead () yes () no
Structures (existing or proposed): Single family dwellings: Manufactured Homes: Other (specify): While the plant of the proposed of the propos
Required Residential Property Line Setbacks: Comments:
Front Minimum 33 Actual 110 Actual 110 IN SWAM DUNG LINUVULU
Front Minimum 35 Actual 110 Rear 25 17 17 18 1 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1
75 751
Rear 25 151

Page 1 of 2
APPLICATION CONTINUES ON BACK

CUFIC DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY	FROM LILLINGTON: REGIT OF COLT	We are just
pohing the free	one with all the Ca	roorts.
VIIIIO PIO MOI		
•		td. and the appointance of pione cubi
rmits are granted I agree to conform to al	ordinances and laws of the State of North Carolina regulating	g such work and the specifications of plans subject to revocation if false information is provided
ermits are granted I agree to conform to all reby state that foregoing statements are a	ordinances and laws of the State of North Carolina regulating curate and correct to the best of my knowledge. Permit subj	g such work and the specifications of plans sulect to revocation if false information is provide $(2/)$

It is the owner/applicants responsibility to provide the county with any applicable information about the subject property, including but not limited to: boundary information, house location, underground or overhead easements, etc. The county or its employees are not responsible for any incorrect or missing information that is contained within these applications.

This application expires 6 months from the initial date if permits have not been issued

NAME: Dorinda Frederici APPLICATION #:

This application to be filled out when applying for a septic system inspection. County Health Department Application for Improvement Permit and/or Authorization to Construct IF THE INFORMATION IN THIS APPLICATION IS FALSIFIED, CHANGED, OR THE SITE IS ALTERED, THEN THE IMPROVEMENT PERMIT OR AUTHORIZATION TO CONSTRUCT SHALL BECOME INVALID. The permit is valid for either 60 months or without expiration depending upon documentation submitted. (Complete site plan = 60 months; Complete plat = without expiration) 910-893-7525 option 1 **CONFIRMATION #** Environmental Health New Septic System Code 800 All property irons must be made visible. Place "pink property flags" on each corner iron of lot. All property lines must be clearly flagged approximately every 50 feet between corners. Place "orange house corner flags" at each corner of the proposed structure. Also flag driveways, garages, decks, out buildings, swimming pools, etc. Place flags per site plan developed at/for Central Permitting. Place orange Environmental Health card in location that is easily viewed from road to assist in locating property. If property is thickly wooded, Environmental Health requires that you clean out the undergrowth to allow the soil evaluation to be performed. Inspectors should be able to walk freely around site. Do not grade property. All lots to be addressed within 10 business days after confirmation. \$25.00 return trip fee may be incurred for failure to uncover outlet lid, mark house corners and property lines, etc. once lot confirmed ready. After preparing proposed site call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 option 1 to schedule and use code 800 (after selecting notification permit if multiple permits exist) for Environmental Health inspection. Please note confirmation number given at end of recording for proof of request. Use Click2Gov or IVR to verify results. Once approved, proceed to Central Permitting for permits. Environmental Health Existing Tank Inspections Code 800 Follow above instructions for placing flags and card on property. Prepare for inspection by removing soil over outlet end of tank as diagram indicates, and lift lid straight up (if possible) and then put lid back in place. (Unless inspection is for a septic tank in a mobile home park) DO NOT LEAVE LIDS OFF OF SEPTIC TANK After uncovering outlet end call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 option 1 & select notification permit if multiple permits, then use code 800 for Environmental Health inspection. Please note confirmation number given at end of recording for proof of request. Use Click2Gov or IVR to hear results. Once approved, proceed to Central Permitting for remaining permits. If applying for authorization to construct please indicate desired system type(s): can be ranked in order of preference, must choose one. {__} Accepted {__}} Innovative {__}} Conventional {__}} Alternative {__}} Other _ The applicant shall notify the local health department upon submittal of this application if any of the following apply to the property in question. If the answer is "yes", applicant MUST ATTACH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION: YES {_}} NO Does the site contain any Jurisdictional Wetlands? YES {__}} NO Do you plan to have an irrigation system now or in the future? YES {__}} NO Does or will the building contain any drains? Please explain. YES Are there any existing wells, springs, waterlines or Wastewater Systems on this property? {___} NO {__} NO Is any wastewater going to be generated on the site other than domestic sewage? YES {__} NO Is the site subject to approval by any other Public Agency? Are there any Easements of Right of Ways on this property? _} NØ

If yes please call No Cuts at 800-632-4949 to locate the lines. This is a free service. I Have Read This Application And Certify That The Information Provided Herein Is True, Complete And Correct. Authorized County And State Officials Are Granted Right Of Entry To Conduct Necessary Inspections To Determine Compliance With Applicable Laws And Rules. I Understand That I Am Solely Responsible For The Proper Identification And Labeling Of All Property Lines And Corners And Making

Does the site contain any existing water, cable, phone or underground electric lines?

The Site Accessible So That A Complete Site Evaluation Can Be Performed.

_} NO

YES

PROPERTY OWNERS OR OWNERS LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE (REQUIRED)

SATISFACTION: The debt evidenced by this Note has been satisfied in full this						
Signed: PROM	ISSORY NO	OTE		Spring Lak	(e	N. G
***** 15,000.00			Date _	March	17	, N. C 2016
FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned, jointly and severally, pron	nise to pay to Arvin L.	Johnson Edith B.	_	1		
the principal sum ofFifteen Thousand and 00/100						or order
DOLLARS (\$ *****15,000.00), with interest from	March 17, 201	, at the ra	ite of		Six	
per cent (6.000 %) per annum on the unpaid balance until paid o	r until default, both princip	pal and interest payab	ole in lawi	ful money of	the United	States o
America, at the office of Arvin L. Johnson Edith B. Johnson						
7356 Colliers Chapel Church Rd, Linden, NC 28356						
or at such place as the legal holder hereof may designate in writing, it i provided in the instruments, if any, securing this Note and such advanc- rate of interest from the date of advance until paid. The principal and	es will be added to the prin	icinal of this Note an	s may be d will acci	advanced by rue interest at	the holder the above	hereof a
In 60 successive monthly installments of \$289.99 each, commonth thereafter until all principal and interest has been full sooner paid, shall be due and payable on April 1, 2021.	mencing on May 1, 20 y paid, except that the	016, and continuin final payment of	g on the	1st day of ipal and int	each and erest, if i	l every not
Purchase Money Note						
Talonas Woley Wee						
If not sooner paid, the entire remaining indebtedness shall be due ar If payable in installments, each such installment shall, unless otherw principal balance, with the remainder applied to the unpaid principal. Unless otherwise provided, this Note may be prepaid in full or in part due in reverse order of their maturity. In the event of (a) default in payable the treatment of principal or the due date or (b) default in payable the treatment.	ise provided, be applied fi at any time without penalty	or premium. Partial p	repaymen	ts shall be ap	plied to ins	stallments
from the due date, or (b) default under the terms of any instrument sect maker, then in either such event the holder may without further notice, the prepayment premium, if any, at once due and payable. Failure to ex time. The unpaid principal of this Note and any part thereof, accrued into	iring this Note, and such de declare the remainder of the ercise this option shall not	efault is not cured wine principal sum, togo	thin fifteer ether with	n (15) days af	ter written ccrued the	notice to reon and,
at the rate ofSix		ner cent (6.00	مر ۱۵ (۱۵)	r 2000m 260	a dafauls	التاسيد المسا
All parties to this Note, including maker and any sureties, endorse acceleration of maturity and agree to continue to remain bound for the protwithstanding any change or changes by way of release, surrender, exor extensions of time for the payment of principal and interest; and all st same may be made without notice or consent of any of them. Upon default the holder for this Note may employ an attorney to endorsers of this Note hereby agree to pay to the holder reasonable and	payment of principal, interestingly interestingly in the condition of subject parties waive all and even force, the holder's rights.	st and all other sums stitution of any securivery kind of notice of	due unde ity for this such char	r this Note an Note or by w age or change	d the Deed ay of any e s and agree	d of Trust extension e that the
endorsers of this Note hereby agree to pay to the holder reasonable attoowing on said Note, plus all other reasonable expenses incurred by the remedies of the holder as provided in this Note and any instrument se against the property described in the Deed of Trust or any other funds, pholder. The failure to exercise any such right or remedy shall not be a wa This Note is to be governed and construed in accordance with the lattice that the service of Money Owed.	nolder in exercising any couring this Note shall be co property or security held by iver or release of such rights	of the holder's rights a umulative and may be the holder for payments or remedies or the ri	and remed e pursued	lies upon def singly, succe urity, in the se rcise any of th	ault. The ressively, or	ights and r together on of the ther time.
Deed of Trust				,	ind is secu	neu by a
	which	is a First	lien uno	n the property	, thorain d	المعالمة ما
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, each corporate maker has caused instrument to be executed in its corporate name by President, attested	this IN TESTIMO	ONY WHEREOF, each	individua	l maker has h	ereunto set	his hand
Secretary, and its corporate seal hereto affixed, all by order of its Board of Directors first duly given, the da	to be	. / //_		!		
year first above written.	IN VYW	opd Frederici			^	(SEAL)
(Corporate Name)	→ Kound	ss Frederici	The	Cercu		(SEAL)

Rv:

3/22/1

Application

Harnett County Central Permitting

PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546

Telephone Number: 910-893-7525 Fax 910-893-2793 www.harnett.org/permits

Application for Manufactured Home Set-Up Permit

(Please fill out each part completely)

Name	Mack The	Frederi	<u> </u>	_Address:_	1232	Bathel	Baptist Rd
City:	Speing Lake	State: _	NC	_ Zip:	Daytir	me Phone: (90574-126
Land	owner Information (To	be completed	d by land	downer, if di	ferent than	above)	
Name	ə:			_ Address:_			
City:		State: _		_Zip:	Daytir	me Phone: ()
Part I	II – Contractor Inform	nation (To be	complete	ed by Contrac	ors or Home	eowner, if appl	licable.
A.	Set-Up Contractor	Name, Company Na	address, ame:	& phone mus	t match info	mation on lice	the Moves
	•						
В.	Flectrical Contrac	tor Company	Name:	Janu b	Landin.	بعليه ماتنا	i Service
.							
		•	•				
	State Lic# \972	-8	Email:				
C.	Mechanical Contra	actor Compa	- ny Nam	e: <u> </u>	n El:	dre ch	est & are Inc
							s Inc
D.	Plumbing Contrac	tor Company	/ Name:	Adm	cont	na cotore	s Inc
	Phone: 90 80	142191	Addres	ss:			
	State Lic# 281	<u>.48</u>	_ Email:				
	III – Manufactured Ho						
Mode	el Year: <u>2017</u> Siz	e: <u>28</u> x <u>5</u>	<u>6</u>	Complete 8	follow zo	ning criteria	a sheet
Park	Name:			Loi	Number:		
I here inform install:	by certify that I have the ation and have obtained ation will conform to the ance of understand that	e authority to a d their permiss e applicable n	apply for tion to pu	this permit, turchase these ured home so	hat the app permits on et-up requir	lication is corr their behalf, a ements, and t	rect including the contractor and that the construction or the Harnett County Zoning and that this permit could be

*Effective July 1, 2004, a County <u>Tax Department Moving Permit</u> must be provided before a Set Up Permit will be issued. It is purchased from the tax office of the county that the home is moved from. If the home is from a dealer, we need proof of year on the Form 500 and if available, the serial number.

List of inspections and Egress requirements available upon request. Progress Energy customers must provide Premise Number.

04/11

SALES AGREEMENT

		1/01/2016 S): <u>Mark R Frede</u>	rici		
_	ADDRES	S: 1232 Bethel B	antist Rd. Sn	ring Lake Ni	
					oring Lake NC 28390
	TELEPH	ONE: (910) 574-	1812		SALES PERSON FULL NAME: Justin Emmons
	BASE PR	ICE;	\$11:	5,329.70	Make: Rockwell Model: 57ROC28563AH17
	State T Local T		:	2,382.83	Year Length & Width 28 Stock# Serial NoNew Used
	20011			<u> </u>	TRADE: Make: SKYLINE Model: VICTORY SPECIAL Year Length Width Title # Serial No
1.	CASH PRIC		\$117	7,712.53	Amount owed will be paid by: Buyer Seller Owed to:
	Land Pu Land Pa	yoff			OPTIONS: Split System Heat Pump
	Title Fe			52.00	
	HPP/HI			747.94	SELLER RESPONSIBILITIES:
	HPP tax				Delivery and set up per county codes: includes plumbing and electric to existing systems withing 9' of home, steps at all doors per county code, brick skirting not to exceed 36" average height, plastic vapor barrier. BUYER RESPONSIBILITIES:
	TOTAL DIA	TV. OD BRIOD	\$ 118	540.4 7	
_	•	CKAGE PRICE		<u>,512,47</u>	May not meet local codes and standards. New homes meet Federal Manufactured Home Standards.
		llowance nount Owed	5	.00.000	I UNDERSTAND THAT I HAVE THE RIGHT TO CANCEL THIS PURCHASE BEFORE MIDNIGHT OF THE THIRD BUSINESS DAY AFTER THE DATE THAT I HAVE
	Trade E	quity			SIGNED THIS AGREEMENT. I UNDERSTAND THAT THIS CANCELLATION MUST
	Cash Do	wn Payment		500.00	BE IN WRITING. IF I CANCEL THE PURCHASE AFTER THE THREE-DAY PERIOD, I UNDERSTAND THAT THE DEALER MAY NOT HAVE ANY OBLIGATION TO GIVE ME BACK ALL THE MONEY THAT I PAID THE DEALER. I UNDERSTAND ANY
3.	LESS ALL C	REDITS	\$	500.00	CHANGE TO THE TERMS OF THE PURCHASE AGREEMENT BY THE DEALER WILL CANCEL THIS AGREEMENT. ESTIMATED RATE OF FINANCING % NUMBER OF YEARS
4.	REMAINING	BALANCE	\$113,	012.47	The large space of the state of
	Location	Type of Insulation	Thickness	R-Value	approximation 1930 An one-street after respect to account of the first section of a contract see 1930. Bits
	Floors	batt	7.32	22	Control of the second former and the second of the second
	Exterior	batt	3.66	11	reflections of the first of the
	Ceilings	celulose	10.98	33	Marie State Broken
	Manufacturer	on information v and is disclosed in co sion Rule 16CRF, SE	mpliance with	the Federal	
-				I	XSignature of:

LILLINGTON, NC 27546 For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793 Bldq Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day. Application Number 16-50039365 Date 3/22/17 Property Address 1232 BETHEL BAPTIST RD PARCEL NUMBER 01-0524- - -0034- -03-Application type description CP MANUFACTURED HOME RA20R/RA20M CRITERI Subdivision Name Property Zoning PENDING Owner Contractor ______ ______ FREEMAN MOBILE HOME MOVERS INC FREDERICI MARK R & DORINDA B 9015 RACIN ROAD 1232 BETHEL BAPTIST RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 NC 27313 PLEASANT GARDEN (910) 497-2507 (336) 685-4140 Applicant ______ FREDERICI DORINDA 1232 BETHEL BAPTIST RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 (910) 574-1812 --- Structure Information 000 000 28X56 3 BR DWMH NO DECKS/PORCHES NOW Flood Zone FLOOD ZONE X Other struct info # BEDROOMS 3.00 MOBILE HOME YEAR 2016.00 PROPOSED USE DWMH SEPTIC - EXISTING? EXISTING WATER SUPPLY COUNTY Permit MANUFACTURED HOME PERMIT Additional desc . . Phone Access Code . 1183706 3/22/17 Valuation Issue Date Expiration Date . . 3/22/18 _______ Permit LAND USE PERMIT Additional desc . . Phone Access Code . 1183698 Issue Date 3/22/17 Valuation Expiration Date . . . 9/18/170 ______ Special Notes and Comments T/S: 08/02/2016 03:32 PM DJOHNSON --210 TO BETHEL BAPTIST RD. HOME IS ON THE RIGHT. WE ARE JUST BEHIND THE FIRST ONE WITH ALL THE CARPORTS. 1232 BETHEL BAPTIST RD

HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

]] 	P.O. BOX LILLINGTO For Inspe	65 N, NC ctions	CENTRAL PERMITTING 27546 Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (91 uled before 2pm available next	0) 893-2793 business day.				
Prop PARO App: Subo	perty Add CEL NUMBE lication division	ress R descri Name	16-50039365 1232 BETHEL BAPTIS 01-05240034 ption CP MANUFACTURED HO	103-				
			Required Inspections					
Seq	Phone Insp#		Description	Initials	Date			
Permit type MANUFACTURED HOME PERMIT								
10	501	T501	R*MOBILE HOME FOUND./ M. WALL		_/,_/,_			
20	818				_/,_/,_			
20	814	A814	ADDRESS CONFIRMATION		//			
30	507	T507	R*MANUFACTURED HOME FINAL		_/_/_			